1 boAt Aavante Bar 610, 25W Signature Sound, 2.0 CH with Dual
Passive Radiators, 7 HRS Battery, Sleek Design, Multi
Connectivity, Bluetooth Sound Bar, Soundbar Speaker
(Charcoal Black) | B0BZ4DJ7GZ ( B0BZ4DJ7GZ ) 
HSN:85182100

₹1,474.58 2 ₹2,949.16 9% CGST ₹265.42 ₹3,480.00

9% SGST ₹265.42

TOTAL: ₹530.84 ₹3,480.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7